LIQUOR CONTROL AND TOBACCO LICENSE INFORMATION Date: 2 27 23

Applicant: AGS VErmont Inc
DBA: Richmond Market Beverage
Liquor License class applied for: 2nd Fee: 70 — Fee paid to town YES NO
Tobacco License YES NO Fee: none to town
Tobacco Substitute endorsement YES NO Fee: none to town These fees are only those received by the Town of Richmond, they do not include fees paid to the State of Vermont
Any reported violations: YES NO
Any problems reported from the Police Dept: YES NO
LIQUOR COTROL AND TOBACCO LICENSE INFO/DKTOP/LP License summary: LIQUOR 2023 XXXXXXX

LP 2/27/23



Application ID:

DLL - Application - 17965

Application for:

Second Class License

Category of Business:

Second Class

Business/ Entity Information

Business/ Entity Name:

Business ID:

AGS Vermont Inc.

0006695

Business Address:

Entity Type:

380 Hurricane Lane,

Business Corporation

Williston, Vermont 05495

Management Type if LLC:

Phone:

Email:

People Information

• Person:

Sam F. Adams

Business Role:

Email:

Business Address:

US Citizen?

PO Box 416,

Yes

Williamstown, Vermont, 05679

Political Position

Phone:

Name: Sam F. Adams

Office:

Jurisdiction:

Violations:

Violation ID	Court/Traffic Bureau	Offense	Date of Offense
	!		

• Person:

Vickie Laplant

Business Role:

Email:

vixx4@hotmail.com

Business Address:

US Citizen?



Application ID:

DLL - Application - 17959

Application for:

Tobacco License

Category of Business:

Tobacco

7				
15	usines		10 81	THE OF

Business/ Entity Name:

Business ID:

AGS Vermont Inc.

0006695

Business Address:

Entity Type:

380 Hurricane Lane,

Business Corporation

Williston, Vermont 05495

Management Type if LLC:

Phone:

Email:

People Information

• Person:

Sam F. Adams

Business Role:

Email:

Business Address:

US Citizen?

PO Box 416,

Yes

Williamstown, Vermont, 05679

Political Position

Phone:

Name: Sam F. Adams

Office:

Jurisdiction:

Violations:

Violation ID	Court/Traffic Bureau	Offense	Date of Offense

• Person:

Vickie Laplant

Business Role:

Email:

vixx4@hotmail.com

Business Address:

US Citizen?

Hansen, Shalena

From:

noreply@salesforce.com on behalf of DLL Vermont NoReply

Richmond Market Lignor

<dll.noreply@vermont.gov>

Sent:

Thursday, February 2, 2023 4:25 PM

To:

Hansen, Shalena

Subject:

Application Received By Town/City Clerk's Office

VERMONT

State of Vermont
Department of Liquor and Lottery
Division of Liquor Control
1311 US Route 302, Suite 100,
Barre, VT 05641
https://liquorcontrol.vermont.gov/
[phone] 802-828-2339
[fax] 802-479-4294
Wendy Knight, Commissioner
2/2/2023

Application # : DLL - Application - 17965

Business Name:

Physical Street: 56 Railroad Street

Physical City/Town: Richmond

Physical ZIP Code: 05855

Dear Applicant:

Your application for Second Class License has been received by the Vermont Department of Liquor and Lottery, Division of Liquor Control (DLC). The license you have applied for requires the approval of local Commissioners prior to consideration by the DLC. The application has been routed to the Richmond town/city clerk's office for consideration and action. When the municipality has acted, they will route the application back to DLC. You will be notified when this occurs.

Please pay the fee of \$70 which is associated with the local review process directly to the Richmond town/city clerk's office. Please include the application number (DLL - Application - 17965) when sending in payment to the town/city clerk's office or you may print this email and include it along with your payment as a reference. Please check with the town/city clerk's office for payment methods.

If you have any questions, please call us at 802-828-2339.

Sincerely,

1

[fax] 802-479-4294 Wendy Knight,Commissioner 2/2/2023

Application #: DLL - Application - 17959

Business Name: AGS Vermont Inc.

Physical Street: 56 Railroad Street

Physical City/Town: Richmond

Physical ZIP Code: 05855

Dear Town Clerk at Richmond,

An application for Tobacco License License has been submitted to the Vermont Department of Liquor and Lottery, Division of Liquor Control (DLC). The license applied by the applicant requires the approval of local Commissioners prior to consideration by the DLC. The application has been routed to the Richmond for consideration and action. After your approval, the system will route the application back to DLC. Applicant will be notified when this occurs.

[Quoted text hidden]

LL Vermont NoReply <dll.noreply@vermont.gov>
o: "lparent@richmondvt.gov" <lparent@richmondvt.gov>

Thu, Feb 2, 2023 at 4:17 Pl



State of Vermont
Department of Liquor and Lottery
Division of Liquor Control
1311 US Route 302, Suite 100,
Barre, VT 05641
https://liquorcontrol.vermont.gov/
[phone] 802-828-2339
[fax] 802-479-4294
Wendy Knight, Commissioner
2/2/2023

Application #: DLL - Application - 17958

Business Name: AGS Vermont Inc.

Physical Street: 21 Waterfront Plaza

Physical City/Town: Newport City

Physical ZIP Code: 05855

Dear Town Clerk at Newport City,

An application for Tobacco License License has been submitted to the Vermont Department of Liquor and Lottery, Division of Liquor Control (DLC). The license applied by the applicant requires the approval of local Commissioners prior to consideration by the DLC. The application has been routed to the Newport City for consideration and action. After your approval, the system will route the application back to DLC. Applicant will be notified when this occurs.

[Quoted text hidden]

TOWN OF RICHMOND PO BOX 285 RICHMOND VT 05477

Received from: RICHMOND MARKET AG SUPERMARKETS 02/27/2023 14:12:20

Clerk

Check 94917

LLF Liquor License Fee 70.00

Check Number: 94917

Thank you

Dupermarkets, Inc. 380 Hurricane Lane Suite 102 Williston VT 05495

PAY Seventy Only Dollars

TO THE ORDER OF TOWN OF RICHMOND PO BOX 285

Richmond, VT 05477

TD Bank Manchester, NH

949177

DATE 02/03/2023

****70.00

AGS Vermont, Inc.

"OOO949177" CO11400071: 9246471299"